
HOSE 
DIA

OAL

(in) (ft)

8      

10      

12      

14      

16      

18      

20      

24      

NOTES:   THE HOSE IS RATED FOR -20F TO 325F.

CUSTOMER

PROJECT

ENGINEER

CONTRACTOR MODEL:

CERTIFICATION DRAWN BY:

HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611 PHONE: 800-584-4168  FAX: 312-421-6327

VB1-HT

HIGH TEMP 
BLOWER HOSE

PDB 5/26/17

0.55 25 14.0 35

0.8 25 10.5 28

0.7 25 11.5 30

1.2 25 8.5 20

1 25 9.5 23

2 25 6.0 15

1.5 25 7.5 18

(lbs/in)

3 25 5.0 10

VB1-HT HIGH TEMPERATURE BLOWER HOSE

QT
Y

ENDS
PRESSURE STD LENGTH BEND RADIUS WEIGHT

(psi) (ft) (in)

The Model VB1‐HT is the high temperature version of our VB1 Utility Blower Hose. Flame retardant 
Polyester‐Vinyl laminate resists UV, ozone, mildew, and is easily stored. It is available in diameters from 8" 
to 24", and in custom sizes to 60". End finishes include plain (shown above), sewn, belted, or expanded ring 
cuffs. Flame Retardant to UL94V‐O.  ‐20F to 325F.


