VB1-HT HIGH TEMPERATURE BLOWER HOSE



The Model VB1-HT is the high temperature version of our VB1 Utility Blower Hose. Flame retardant Polyester-Vinyl laminate resists UV, ozone, mildew, and is easily stored. It is available in diameters from 8" to 24", and in custom sizes to 60". End finishes include plain (shown above), sewn, belted, or expanded ring cuffs. Flame Retardant to UL94V-O. -20F to 325F.

QT Y	HOSE DIA	OAL	ENDS	PRESSURE	STD LENGTH	BEND RADIUS	WEIGHT
	(in)	(ft)		(psi)	(ft)	(in)	(lbs/in)
	8			3	25	5.0	10
	10			2	25	6.0	15
	12			1.5	25	7.5	18
	14			1.2	25	8.5	20
	16			1	25	9.5	23
	18			0.8	25	10.5	28
	20			0.7	25	11.5	30
	24			0.55	25	14.0	35

NOTES: THE HOSE IS RATED FOR -20F TO 325F.

CUSTOMER PROJECT ENGINEER	 HOSECRAFT	
ENGINEER		
CONTRACTOR	MODEL:	VB1-HT
CERTIFICATION	 DRAWN BY:	HIGH TEMP
	PDB 5/26/17	BLOWER HOSE

HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611

PHONE: 800-584-4168 FAX: 312-421-6327